
Escuela Normal de Educación Preescolar
Ciclo escolar 2017-2018

COLEGIADO DE TUTORÍA GRUPAL

Hora Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

07:00-07:45

07:45-08:30

08:30-09:15
EDUARDA MALDONADO

MARTINEZ
LAURA CRISTINA REYES

RINCON
LUISA IVONE GALLEGOS

MARTINEZ
MARIA EFIGENIA MAURY

ARREDONDO
YARA ALEJANDRA

HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-14:45
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